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Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

Konkurencija 8
26.10.2019 - 13:43

Mezczyzn, 50m motylkowy

S1-S14

Lista startowa

Serialz4

3 RYBSKI Maciej
4 DUDA Maksymilian
5 TOKARSKI Samuel

Seria2z4

1 BOBREK Dawid

2 HALOR Grzegorz

3 HANKUS Kamil

4 WOLA Mateusz

5 KOZMINSKI Patryk
6 NOGA Mateusz

7 WOJICIK Krzysztof
8 FERENC Jakub

Seria3z4

1 SACHA Krystian

2 CEGLARSKI Marcin

3 KULA Kamil

4 GALUSZKA Dawid
KRZYSZKOWSKI Oliwier
ROBAK Wiktor
MISKIEWICZ Mateusz
JEZNACH Jakub
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Seria4z 4

1 ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin
2 TOMCZYK Dawid

3 GOLUS Michat

4 RZETELSKI Kamil

5 JASTRZEBSKI Adrian
6 KOWALSKI Gabriel

7 JURECKI Jan

8 WOJTACH Krzysztof

Rok ur.

03
01
95

RRR88

Start Gorzéw
Start Wroctaw
IKS DSS Krakoéw

Start Katowice

Start Katowice

Start Katowice

Start Gorzéw

Start Gorzéw

LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa
Start Katowice

Start Biatystok

Start Tarnéw

KSN Warszawa

Start Katowice

Start Katowice

LKS Omega Kleszczow
SSN Start £6dz

LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa
IKS AWF Warszawa

Start Katowice

IKS AWF Warszawa
MKS Wodnik Radom
Start Gdansk

IKS AWF Warszawa
Swim Ptock

Start Wroctaw

Start Biatystok

2:38.00
1:31.00
1:39.12

1:10.02
57.00
50.00
49.00
50.00
50.30
57.50

1:16.50

45.00
44.00
39.97
38.00
38.00
42.00
44.20
45.00

35.00
32.00
30.04
27.51
30.00
3191
35.00
36.00

S14
S5
S5

S4
S8
S6
S8
S10
S6
S8
S5

S7
S7
S10
S10
S10
S10
S7
S10

S13
S9
S8
S13
S13
S9
S10
S9

9
12,4

3,512+
8
A 12+

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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